LED Power Supply Panel - LEDPS-P Series
Function
Aquashi LED Power supply panel are used to supply power to 12VDC or 24VDC
LED white lights.
Panel enclosure is suitable for indoor or outdoor use. Includes circuit breaker
with fuse over current circuit protection. Fan and power indication LED.
Specifications
Power

IP 55/ IK10
Electrical Standards:
IEC62208 Standard
CE approved
Model No. Description Output
Voltage Power A
(mm)
B
(mm)
C
(mm)
D
(mm)
E
(mm)
LEDPS-240-12 240W LED Power Supply Panel - 12V DC 12V DC 240W 430 330 200 425 325
LEDPS-480-12 480W LED Power Supply Panel - 12V DC 12V DC 480W 530 430 200 425 325
LEDPS-60-24 60W LED Power Supply Panel - 24V DC 24V DC 60W 430 330 200 325 225
LEDPS-120-24 120W LED Power Supply Panel - 24V DC 24V DC 120W 430 330 200 325 225
LEDPS-240-24 240W LED Power Supply Panel - 24V DC 24V DC 240W 430 330 200 325 225
LEDPS-480-24 480W LED Power Supply Panel - 24V DC 24V DC 480W 430 330 200 425 325
LED Power Supply Panel LEDPS-P Series Model No. LEDPS-P Rev. 1
The information contained in this drawing is the sole property of Aquashi. Any reproduction in part or as a whole
without the written permission of Aquashi is prohibited. Aquashi reserves the right to update all designs, specifications
and data sheets without prior notice.